PARKS Hole Par  Lenath T &D

& RECREATION 483 Ak dgO:

LEXINGTON, KY 420

297
681
285
365
350
465
270
309
630
237
543
321
312
294
250
Par 62 7004 ft

WELCOME TO JACOBSON DGC!

DESIGNED AND INSTALLED BY THE
BLUEGRASS Disc GOLF ASSOCIATION
AND DONATED TO LEXINGTON PARKS
AND RECREATION IN 2014.

ETIQUETTE

-DO NOT LITTER! WE HAVE TO PICK IT UP.
~-DO NOT WRITE ON BASKETS OR SIGNS.
~-WATCH FOR PEDESTRIANS.

ENSURE THEIR SAFETY AND BE POLITE.
~-ALLOW FASTER GROUPS TO

PLAY THROUGH.
~-RETURN FOUND DISCS.
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RULES

-DO NOT cross THE PARK BOUNDRY

TO RETRIEVE DISCS.
(#5, H8 #O, H 11, #12, #14) PARKING

-PARK CLOSES AT DUSK. PARK BOUNDARY
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